
 
COM-304: Communications Project 

Spring 2025 
EPFL 

Tentative Course Schedule:  
 

Week Lecture Date Topic  To Do 

Week 1 Tues. 18-Feb. Lecture 1: Introduction • Watch background lectures  
• Go over tutorials 

Week 2 Tues. 25-Feb. Lecture 2: Wireless Communications & 
Sensing 

• Watch background lectures  
• Go over tutorials 

Week 3 Tues. 04-Mar. Lecture 3: Reinforcement Learning & 
Robotics  

• Work on Homework 1 
• Finish Tutorials 
• Decide on Platform & Groups 

Week 3 Fri. 7-Mar. Homework 1 Due 

Week 3 Tues. 11-Mar. Lecture 4: Foundation Models  • Work on Homework 2 
• Finalize Platform & Groups 
• Decide on Project 

Week 4 Fri. 14-Mar. Homework 2 Due 

Week 5 Tues. 18-Mar. Track Specific Lecture 
Discuss project proposal ideas with TAs.  

Week 5 Fri. 21-Mar. Project Proposal Due  

Week 6 

Work on Project in Teams  
Meet with TAs every Tuesday 

Week 7 

Week 8 

Week 9 

Week 9 Fri.18-Apr. Progress Report Due 

Week 10 Break 

Week 11 

Work on Project in Teams 
Meet with TAs every Tuesday  

 

Week 12 

Week 13 

Week 14 

Week 15 
Tues. 27-May Project Presentations In Class 

Fri. 30-May Project Demo Session 


